Sausage biscuit sandwich

Servings: 100.00
Meal Type: Breakfast
Calories
Category: Entree
Fat
HACCP Process: Same Day Service
Trans Fat
WG Biscuit with sausage patty
Carbohydrates
Sugar
Iron
Vitamin A

Ingredients

1 Each DOUGH BISC WGRAIN 216-2.51Z PILLS
BAKE

Nutrition Information

3.90 Protein
0.269 SaturatedFat
0.00g Cholesterol
0.29g Fiber

0.03g Sodium
0.01lmg Vitamin C

0.00IU Calcium

0.119g
0.119g
0.30mg
0.02¢g
6.20mg
0.00mg

0.80mg

Place frozen biscuit dough on greased or parchment lined baking sheet. Rotate pan halfway through bake time.
When panning a full sheet (6x9=54 biscuits), bake as follows: 375F for 32-36 minutes in a standard

reel oven, 350F for 20-24 minutes in a rack oven, and 325F for 19-23 minutes in a convection oven. When
panning a half sheet (4x6=24 biscuits), bake as follows: 375F for 30-34 minutes in a standard

reel oven, 350F for 17-21 minutes in a rack oven, and 325F for 19-23 minutes in a convection oven.

1 Each SAUSAGE PTY CKD CN 1.5Z 10# JDF
BAKE

To Bake (convection oven): Preheat oven to 325°F, heat for 3 1
2 - 4 minutes if frozen, 3-3 1

2 minutes if thawed.



Preparation Instructions

Prepare sausage and biscuit according to package directions.

Assemble into a sandwich and hold in holding oven until serving time.



