Sausage biscuit sandwich

Servings:	100.00
Meal Type:	Breakfast
Category:	Entree
HACCP Process:	Same Day Service

WG Biscuit with sausage patty

Nutrition Information

Calories	3.90	Protein	0.11g
Fat	0.26g	SaturatedFat	0.11g
Trans Fat	0.00g	Cholesterol	0.30mg
Carbohydrates	0.29g	Fiber	0.02g
Sugar	0.03g	Sodium	6.20mg
Iron	0.01mg	Vitamin C	0.00mg
Vitamin A	0.00IU	Calcium	0.80mg

Ingredients

1 Each DOUGH BISC WGRAIN 216-2.51Z PILLS

BAKE

Place frozen biscuit dough on greased or parchment lined baking sheet. Rotate pan halfway through bake time. When panning a full sheet (6x9=54 biscuits), bake as follows: 375F for 32-36 minutes in a standard

reel oven, 350F for 20-24 minutes in a rack oven, and 325F for 19-23 minutes in a convection oven. When panning a half sheet (4x6=24 biscuits), bake as follows: 375F for 30-34 minutes in a standard

reel oven, 350F for 17-21 minutes in a rack oven, and 325F for 19-23 minutes in a convection oven.

1 Each SAUSAGE PTY CKD CN 1.5Z 10# JDF

BAKE

To Bake (convection oven): Preheat oven to 325°F, heat for 3 1

2 - 4 minutes if frozen, 3 - 3 1

2 minutes if thawed.

Preparation Instructions

Prepare sausage and biscuit according to package directions.

Assemble into a sandwich and hold in holding oven until serving time.